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£9.30
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£9.00
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£9.50
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Sparkling wine

Champagne

Rosé wine

White wines Red wines 

SARTORI PROSECCO 
SPUMANTEGLERA - ITALY

Straw yellow in colour with 
light-green hues; Delicate 
fruit bouquet, reminiscent 
of wild apples and acacia 
flowers; dry, with subtle 
fruit and nut flavours.

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR 
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR    
- FRANCE

On the palate, this wine is 
powerful, vinous and is well 
balanced. The finish, rich 
and fresh, is elegant and 
long lasting. fruit and nut 
flavours.

SIERRA CREEK                              
WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA

Delicious medium sweet 
Rose which is everyone’s 
favourite. Bursting with 
flavours of wild strawberry 
and raspberries.

MARQUES DE CACERES ROSE 
- SPAIN

This Rosado offers a savory 
character, with herbal, green 
olive and clove notes that 
frame a core of cherry and 
watermelon. Shows good 
body and firm acidity.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE                       
SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA

Delicious medium sweet Rose 
which is everyone’s favourite. 
Bursting with flavours of wild 
strawberry and raspberries.

LES ADVENTURES VIN              
DE FRANCE MERLOT - FRANCE

Intense red with violet hues. 
A ripe complex aroma with a 
strong presence of fruits such 
as blackberries blueberries 
and sweet plums.

LOS CARDOS MENDOZA 
MALBEC - USA

The characteristics of the 
Malbec grape variety shine 
through in this wine, with 
notes of ripe dark fruits and a 
rich yet soft finish.

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE 
PINOT NOIR - FRANCE

Light bodied with red cherries 
and raspberries.

VINUVA ORGANIC PRIMITIVO 
- ITALY

Made from the Primitivo 
grape, this organic wine 
stands out with its deep ruby 
red color and an intense 
bouquet of ripe cherries. 
It’s a representation of the 
quintessential flavors and 
aromas of Southern Italy.

PARLARE                              
MONTEPULCIANO - ITALY

Super trendy Italian red, 
Intense and complex with 
notes of rich ripe cherries, 
blackberries, blackcurrants 
and cloves.

CANALLAS TEMPRANILLO 
MONASTRELL - SPAIN 

Medium bodied bursting with 
soft red fruits an a hint of 
vanilla from the oak.

THE PATH CALIFORNIAN 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - USA

Flavours of black cherry, 
pomegranate and dusty 
cocoa are supported by well-
integrated, smooth tannins 
and leaves a long, flavourful 
finish.

ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO  - 
ITALY

From the Veneto region, 
located in the north-east of 
Italy, this modern range of 
“classic” Italian appellations 
offers great value for money. 
Light, fresh and beautifully 
aromatic white with just a 
hint of spice.

LES ADVENTURES VIN DE 
FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
- FRANCE

Fresh gooseberries, passion 
fruit and green pepper 
flavours and well-balanced 
acidity make it heavenly 
both on its own and when 
paired with seafood or 
summer salads.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE             
CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA

Crowd pleasing Chardonnay 
with a smooth mouth feel 
and rich tropical fruits on 
the finish.

MYSTIC OCEAN                       
SAUVIGNON BLANC                  
- NEW ZEALAND

An aromatic experience that 
dances all over your tongue. 
Bursting with pineapple and 
grassy gooseberry fruit, its a 
smile in a glass.

SUMO CAT RIESLING                
- GERMANY

This Halbtrocken (Half dry) 
Riesling is slightly sweet 
with lively lime acidity and 
some peach and apricot 
notes. Perfect with Asian 
foods.

THE PATH CALIFORNIAN 
CHARDONNAY - USA

This Sonoma Valley 
Chardonnay is a joy to drink, 
aromas of pear, ripe apple, 
freshly prepared lemonade 
and light jasmine blossom. 
It’ll bring you back to 
Chardonnay.

THE FIFTH QUARTER VINHO 
VERDE - PORTUGAL

A vibrant Portuguese’s white, 
with a slight spritz, bright 
citrus flavours leading to a 
long and zesty finish.

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Hot drinks by Starbucks

Liqueurs

Soft drinks & mixers

Vodka

Draught beer        1/2 Pint    Pint

Bottled drinks

River Rock Sparkling/Still 330ml

River Rock Sparkling/Still 750ml

Split Fanta Lemon/Orange

Split Coca Cola/Diet/Zero

Split Sprite Zero

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Appletizer

Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml

Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml

Schweppes Soda Water 200ml

Baby Lemonade

Red Bull

£2.40

£3.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.50

£2.50

£3.20

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£2.40

£3.50

Baileys
Disaronno
Jagermeister
Malibu
Peach Schnapps      
Pimms
Sambucca
Tequila
Tia Maria  
Pernod  
Cointreau
Martini
Port
Crème de Menthe
Aftershock  

£5.60
£5.10
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.10
£5.00
£5.10
£5.00

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Smirnoff Vodka 

Grey Goose

Titanic Premium Irish Vodka

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jameson

Powers

Bushmills 

Bushmills Black Bush

McConnells 5yr

McConnells Sherry Cask 

Bushmills 10yr

Bushmills 14yr 

Bushmills 16yr 

Bushmills 21yr

Titanic Premium Irish Whiskey        

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Bells

Bulleit Bourbon                                        

Rum
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum                 

Havana 3 y old

Gin
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray 

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Jaw Box

Whitley Neill | Blood Orange | Rhubarb

Whitley Neill Raspberry     

Shortcross

Brandy
Hennessy VS

£5.30

£7.50

£6.60

£5.30

£5.20

£5.30

£5.50

£5.50

£5.70

£8.50

£15.00

£16.00

£29.00

£6.20

£5.00

£5.30

£5.20

£6.20

£5.30

£5.20

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

 £5.20

£6.60

£5.80

£5.60

£6.10

£6.10

£6.00

£5.60

£6.90

£5.50

Coors Light

Guinness

Madri

Aspall

Pravha

Doombar

£6.10

£6.80

£6.80

£6.50

£6.70

£6.20

£3.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Budweiser

Coors Light

Sol

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Peroni

Peroni Gluten Free

Pint Btl Magners

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

Orchard Thieves Cider

Smirnoff Ice

West Coast Cooler Original

West Coast Cooler Rosé

WKD Blue

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£5.20

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.60

£5.00

£4.90

£4.90

£5.00



BELFAST CITY CENTRE

“Hey there...
let us know what 

you fancy and 
we’ll pour you

a f resh one
at the bar”


